Volumetric Dosing Unit SB
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MODEL SB-10 SB-20 SB-30 SB-40 SB-50 SB-60
Power Supply 1 @200V~240V/50~60HL 1200V~240V/50~60HI 1@200V~240V/50~60HZ 12200V ~240/50~60HZ 1@200V~240V/50~60HI 1@200V~240V/50~60HZ
Hopper Cotent(lit) 8 8 8 8 8 8
Screw Diameter(mm]) @12 217 @25 240 @50 250
Screw Pitch{mm) 8 10 14 40 50 85
Capacity (ka/hr) 0.09-2 0.15-3.5 0.6-6.5 1.5-50 3-100 6-180
Power (w) 200 200 200 200 200 200
Machine Weight(kg) 14.5 14,5 14,5 14,5 16.5 16.5
Noise Level (db) <60 <60 <60 <60 <40 <60

MODEL
Power Supply
Power(w)

Content(Lit)

SBM-20
3@220V~415V/50~60HZ

60
2

SBM-30
3@220V~415V/50~60HZ
180
8

Recycled Material
Automatic Feeder AN

MODEL
Power(HP)
Storage Volume(kg)
Size [mm])
Hose Diameter(mm)
Heigh (mm)

Converter(HP)

AN-75
172
7
165*165
275
215
1

AN-100
1/2
7
165*145
@100
215
1

SB Specialized Type
Four Material Mixing
Proportionally




